CGA Family,

Welcome to the 2021 - 2022 cheer season! Below is a brief introduction to the Booster Club and membership drive form.

#### **Mission Statement**

The mission statement of the CGA Booster Club is to encourage positive attitude, strong work ethic, self-discipline, honesty and perseverance, as well as providing financial support to the athletes of Coastal Georgia Athletics. The Booster Club is dedicated to developing the mind, body, and spirit of all athletes so that they may achieve greatness both on and off the mat.

## Why Support the CGA Booster Club?

When you join the CGA Booster Club you are eligible to participate in individual and corporate fundraising opportunities, assist in committee activities, experience voting privileges, and support the growth and development of all CGA athletes. Please let us know if you have any fundraising ideas!

## How can you support the CGA Booster Club?

Become a Member - Parents and legal guardians (only) of CGA athletes are required to become Booster Club members. The membership rate is \$30.00 per family per cheer season. All members will receive a CGA sticker with each membership. We also have levels of sponsorship for family members and or businesses that may want to be a part of the group, or financially support a CGA athlete.

### Now that you have the basics, here is what happens next...

Over the next two weeks we will hold our membership drive. Forms will be available in the gym. Checks should be made payable to the CGA Booster Club. These funds are what will help us pay for the annual cheer banquet that our cheerleaders and their families are invited to at the end of the season. The funds are also used for awards, fundraising expenses, and other events for the gym as requested by the coaching staff.

### Please complete the attached form and return to CGA by June 18th.

Thank you for your help in supporting these talented athletes. Looking forward to a wonderful season!

Erin Zak

(912) 996-5517

erin.r.zak@gmail.com

2021 - 2022 CGA Booster Club



# Membership Drive 2021 - 2022

Your membership dues will help with the purchase of various items that benefit the CGA athletes and our Booster Club.

NAME:
E-MAIL:
ADDRESS:
PHONE #:
Membership Level:
Family (\$30.00) Patron (\$100.00 or \$250.00 tax deductible donation)
Cash, Check (Payable to CGA Booster Club) or Venmo @Erin-Zak

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INVESTMENT IN CGA'S BOOSTER CLUB!

Please check if you are interested in serving on the Booster Club Board or helping with fundraising throughout the season \_\_\_\_\_